
INTERCARE HOLDINGS INSURANCE SERVICES, Inc. 

Toll Free No:  

Main Phone Number

General Fax: 

TITLE Direct Line Email address
Supervisor 818-476-4414 ethompson@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4446 achaharmahali@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4448 akhatchikian@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4485 ashankle@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4452 dtaylor@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4544 sramussen@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4485 kphillipo@intercareins.com 
Supervisor 818-476-4415 ccollins@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4463 ngevorkyan@intercareins.com
Supervisor 818-476-4509 dfernandez@intercareins.com

Supervisor/Admin & UR 818-476-4449 chperez@intercareins.com 

TITLE Direct Line Email address
UR CA 818-476-4461 lchambers@intercareins.com
UR CA 818-476-4480 ajaimes@intercareins.com
UR CA 818-476-4426 oacuna@intercareins.com
UR CA 818-476-4427 mmoreno@intercareins.com
UR CA 818-476-4476 ctorres@intercareins.com 
UR CA 818-476-4530 jraya@intercareins.com
UR CA 818-459-8303 grodriguez@intercareins.com

Special Projects CA 818-476-4455 abarajas@intercareins.com
Special Projects CA 818-476-4406 esoliz@intercareins.com
Special Projects CA 818-476-4459 leticia.perez@intercareins.com 

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email address
Examiner A - AMAD Thomas Edmisten 818-476-4471 tedmisten@intercareins.com
Examiner AMAR-AVER Noe Mendoza 818-476-4466 nmendoza@intercareins.com
Examiner AVIL-BAXT Candice Pagan 818-476-4527 cpagan@intercareins.com
Examiner I + High Profile Abby Duclayna 818-476-4496 rduclayna@intercareins.com

Future Med-Examiner A-BERT Tom Hacker 818-476-4472 thacker@intercareins.com
Future Med Examiner BIA-CASTI Michael Morasco 818-476-4427 mmorasco@intercareins.com 

Claims Assistant - Med Only BEM-CHAP Melanny Cortes 818-476-4462 mcortes@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant - Med Only DUN-FIS & SAN-STE Jared King 818-476-4431 jking@intercareins.com

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email address
Examiner Beal, S.-Bransdsetter, S. Antonia (Tonie) Salazar 818-476-4537 ansalazar@intercareins.com 
Examiner BRANDT-CAMACHO Felicia Casey 818-476-4531 fcasey@intercareins.com 
Examiner CAMARILLO-CERV Anthony Echavarri (T) 818-476-4460 aechavarri@intercareins.com
Examiner CHA-CLEAR Jan Allen Exconde 818-476-4514 aexconde@intercareins.com 

Future Med - Examiner CASTOR-DEM Maria (Nelda) Dayot 818-476-4464 ndayot@intercareins.com
Future Med - Examiner DEN-FREU Magdalena Chavez 818-476-4521 mchavez@intercaeins.com 

Claims Assistant No MO's Ralph C. Duclayna 818-476-4529 rcduclayna@intercareins.com 
Claims Assistant No MO's Lydia Tucker 818-476-4445 ltucker@intercareins.com 

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email Address
Examiner CLIFF-COYLE Edgar Rivas 818-476-4473 emrivas@intercareins.com
Examiner CRAB-DELI Laura Fernandez 818-476-4502 lfernandez@intercareins.com
Examiner DELO-DUTT Mario Pleites 818-476-4418 mpleites@intercareins.com 
Examiner DUVA-FERI Robert Alvarez 818-476-4481 ralvarez@intercareins.com 
Examiner FERN-FUT Sebastian Siciliano 818-476-4482 ssiciliano@intercareins.com

Future Med -Examiner FRI-HARO Mghrik (Mimi) Kaprielian 818-476-4422 mkaprielian@intercareins.com 
Claims Assistant No Mo's Celina Baker 818-476-4433 cbaker@intercareins.com

Claims Assistant-MO's FM - GONT Meri Akhrazian 818-254-8167 makhrazian@intercareins.com

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email address
Examiner GAB-GOI Lisa Craddock 818-476-4423 lcraddock@intercareins.com 
Examiner GOL-GRE Austin Kwomo 818-476-4436 akwomo@intercareins.com 
Examiner GRIF-HARP John Yi 818-476-4516 jyi@intercareins.com
Examiner HARR-HOGG Steven Brunaczki 818-476-4478 sbrunaczki@intercareins.com

Future Med - Examiner HARP-JOLI Ani Badali 818-476-4435 abadali@intercareins.com 
Future Med - Examiner KENT-LOZ Jana Allen 818-476-4491 jallen@intercareins.com

Claims Assistant - Med Only KF - LI Jesse Portillo 818-476-4429 jportillo@intercareins.com

Claims Assistant - Med Only HJ - KE Normita Bacierto 818-476-4425 nbacierto@intercareins.com
               

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line HOURS
Examiner HOL-JEPP Elizabeth Camilleri 818-476-4454 ecamilleri@intercareins.com
Examiner JERR-KIL Josephina (Josie) Perez 818-476-4421 jperez@intercareins.com
Examiner KIM-LAR Sheila Doornik 818-476-4470 sdoornik@intercareins.com 

Examiner LASS-LOO Julie Gonzales 818-476-4492 jgonzales@intercareins.com
Future Med - Examiner JON-MCWilliams Jacquelyn Chavez 818-476-4498 jchavez@intercareins.com 
Future Med - Examiner MEA - MOK Shari Lynn Overby 818-476-4500 soverby@intercareins.com
Future Med - Examiner MOL - MUQ Daniel Salcido 818-476-4488 dsalcido@intercareins.com
Future Med - Examiner MUR - NUTT Shelia Ross 818-476-4479 sross@intercareins.com

Claims Assistant - Med Only MARR - MC Rene Dollentas 818-467-4467 rdollentas@intercareins.com 
Claims Assistant - Med Only LI - MARQ Alma Martinez 818-476-4424 amartinez@intercareins.com 

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email Address
Examiner LOP-MADR& MAGA-MARAB, Alena Cowfer 818-476-4548 acowfer@intercareins.com 
Examiner MAGA-Martinez, Jimmy Jennyfer Sipaque 818-476-4525 jsipaque@intercareins.com 
Examiner Martinez, Jose-Mcphee & Marac-Marru TBD TBD TBD

Examiner MED-MOA Allen Denolo 818-476-4481 adenolo@intercareins.com
Examiner MOB-MUN & Marsh-Martinez Charles Tulunega 818-476-4526 ctuluenga@intercareins.com 

Future Med - Examiner Associate O'Brien-PRINC PRING-REIC Devin Ramos 818-476-4507 dramos@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant - Med Only A-BEN Rosa Gonzalez 818-476-4412 rogonzalez@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant - Med Only N- PERE & GONS - HI Adrian Oksouzian 818-476-4442 aoksouzian@intercareins.com

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line HOURS
Supervisor Name: Clair Collins - 818-476-4415

Supervisor Name: Dollishia Taylor   818-476-4452

Supervisor Name: Karen Phillipo(T) 818-476-4485-  Alzeta Shankle Ext. 818-476-4485

PROGRAM DIRECTOR: Ernesto Acosta 818-476-4490   -    Eacosta@intercareins.com

       RESOLUTION MANAGER: LaDonna Moore 818-476-4413   -     Lamoore@intercareins.com

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
SUPERVISORS & ADJUSTERS CONTACT LIST

POLICE SUPERVISOR'S TEAM LIST

Glendale, CA

INTERCARE

888-434-0414

818-476-4401

Glendale, CA 91222

WC Division Chief:  Tyrone Spears

WC Administrator/City Monitor:  Sheila Payne - 213-473-3420

818-476-4400

Jennifer Raya 

 Supervisor Name: Elbert Thompson 818-476-4414

Guillermo Rodriguez

Supervisor Name: Sean Rasmussen 818-476-4544

Leticia Perez 

Alfonso Barajas 
Eileen Soliz

 Supervisor Name: Anasheh Chaharmahali (LOA)818-476-4446

 Supervisor Name:  Annie Khatchikian -  818-476-4448

Clair Collins

Christopher Torres
Marco Moreno

Narine Gevorkyan

INTERCARE ADMINISTRATION

Alzeta Shankle-LOA
Dollishia Taylor

Danny Fernandez

Olga Acuna
Alicia Jaimes

Louis Chambers

Christina Perez 

Sean Rasmussen

PO Box 4387

New Claims:                                  LAPDMail@intercareins.com Date: 5/8/2024

UR Fax:                                          818-476-4402 

 NAME

 NAME

Karen Phillipo

Elbert Thompson
Anasheh Chaharmahali-LOA

Annie Khatchikian

UR Email Address:                       LAPD-UR@intercareins.com

 Utilization Review Team - Supervisor Name: Christina Perez - Ext. 818-476-4449

                   QA & COMPLIANCE MANAGER: Anna Nersisyan 818-476-4416   -   Anersisyan@intercareins.com
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Examiner MUR-NOO Nairi Harootoonian 818-476-4441 naharootoonian@intercareins.com
Examiner NOP-PACH Samantha Ramos 818-476-4417 sramos@intercareins.com 
Examiner PACI-PEREZ, ROGEL Cesar Meraz 818-476-4512 cmeraz@intercareins.com 
Examiner PEREZ, ROGEM-PR Carina Davtian 818-476-4533 cdavtian@intercareins.com 
Examiner PS-REU Antoinette Vines 818-476-4532 avines@intercareins.com 

Future Med-Examiner REID-SBABO Doris Thomas 818-476-4453 dthomas@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant No MO's Karla Lozada 818-476-4433 klozada@intercareins.com 

Claims Assistant - Med Only PERF-SANDA Destiny Turner 818-476-4430 dturner@intercareins.com

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email address
Examiner REY-Rogers, W. Sheri Kennon 818-476-4474 skennon@intercareins.com
Examiner ROJAS-SAAV Juan San Juan 818-476-4457 jsanjuan@intercareins.com
Examiner SABAS-SCHAR Glen Werline 818-476-4486 gwerline@intercareins.com 
Examiner SCHEER-SILVA David Benney 818-476-4505 dbenney@intercareins.com 
Examiner SIMM-STALL Jesus Salazar (LOA) 818-476-4518 jesalazar@intercareins.com 

Future Med - Examiner SCHAE-TOMES Rosa Hogan 818-476-4469 rhogan@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant - Med Only U - Z Maria Perez 818-476-4444 mperez@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant - Med Only MED-MUR Cleotilde Loesca 818-476-4450 cloresca@intercareins.com 

TITLE ALPHA SPLIT  NAME Direct Line Email address
Examiner STAN-THEU Rosalba Hernandez 818-476-4506 rhernandez@intercareins.com 
Examiner THIE-VALD Christopher Ceron (T) 818-476-4545 cceron@intercareins.com
Examiner VALE-VY Noubar (Nick) Guzelian 818-476-4513 nguzelian@intercareins.com 

Examiner WAC-M.Will  Sheila King 818-476-4497 sking@intercareins.com 
Examiner N.Will-ZYCH Mona Mofidishirazi 818-476-4524 mmofidishirazi@intercareins.com 

Future Med - Examiner Associate TOPE-WACO/Wade-Z Candace Craddock 818-476-4508 ccraddock@intercareins.com 
Claims Assistant TBD Elaine Dela Cruz 818-476-4439 edelacruz@intercareins.com
Claims Assistant CHAQ-DE Kenneth Copeland 818-476-4523 kcopeland@intercareins.com 

TITLE Direct Line Email Address
Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4410 acuervo@intercareins.com
Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4440 rboyd@intercareins.com

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4520 ahromada@intercareins.com
Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4437 ievans@intercareins.com 
Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4468 raquino@intercareins.com

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4456 kquinn@intercareins.com

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4519 smorgan@intercareins.com 

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4499 dromero@intercareins.com

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4515 acox@intercareins.com

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4443 lmedina@intercareins.com 

Admin Support/Document Clerk 818-476-4504 gzervoulakos@intercareins.com 

Admin Support/Document Clerk   818-476-4495 juexconde@intercareins.com 

Supervisor Name: Narine Gevorkyan 818-476-4463

Laurissa Medina 

Daisy Romero

Robert Aquino

Katelyn Quinn

Syan Morgan

Aaron Cox(T)

 NAME

Arielle Hromada
Iesha Evans 

Anthony Cuervo
Raven Boyd(LOA)

Supervisor Name:Christina Perez- Ext. 818-476-4449

Supervisor Name: Danny Fernandez -  818-476-4509

Justin Exconde 

Grace Zervoulakos 
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